
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 46.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'INS14F005'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked
out from Date due Return

date

2014-08-13
14:24:07

Basics of environmental
studies

Rajagopalan,
R.

628.5/RAJ MPCE716 2014-08-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-09
00:00:00

2014-08-13
00:00:00

2014-08-23
10:38:17

Engineering Mechanics
Statics and Dynamics

Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1142 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-08-23
00:00:00

2014-08-23
10:38:44

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1335 2014-08-02
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-09
00:00:00

2014-08-23
00:00:00

2014-09-13
15:05:13

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1335 2014-08-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-30
00:00:00

2014-09-13
00:00:00

2014-09-29
13:57:28

Engineering Chemistry Jain, P. C. 660/JAI/JAI MPCE279 2014-09-09
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-16
00:00:00

2014-09-29
00:00:00

2014-09-30
13:13:44

Applied Mathematics-IV
(Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2899 2014-08-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-14
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-09-30
13:13:44

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Patil, B.R. 621.3/PAT MPCE623 2014-08-23
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-08-30
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-09-30
13:13:44

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3964 2014-08-27
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-09-03
00:00:00

2014-09-30
00:00:00

2014-10-16
13:31:50

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2766 2014-10-06
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-13
00:00:00

2014-10-16
00:00:00

2015-01-21
14:34:10

Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2766 2014-10-16
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-23
00:00:00

2015-01-21
00:00:00

2015-03-23
18:54:13

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE3954 2014-10-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
23:59:00

2015-03-23
18:54:13
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2015-03-23
18:54:13

Engineering Chemistry Jain, P. C. xii , 1288p MPCE3966 2014-10-08
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-15
23:59:00

2015-03-23
18:54:13

2015-08-27
13:00:00

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1917 2014-10-07
00:00:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2014-10-14
23:59:00

2015-08-27
13:00:00

2015-08-31
15:06:17

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3551 2015-08-27
13:02:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-08-31
15:06:17

2015-09-04
09:17:06

Digital principles and
applications

Leach Donald
P.

621.38153/LEA/MAL MPCE3684 2015-08-27
13:00:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-04
09:17:06

2015-09-04
09:17:06

Applied Mathematics-III
(Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2850 2015-08-27
13:02:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-03
23:59:00

2015-09-04
09:17:06

2015-09-04
09:18:57

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3151 2015-09-04
09:18:44

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-11
23:59:00

2015-09-04
09:18:57

2015-09-23
12:52:30

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3547 2015-09-04
09:19:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-11
23:59:00

2015-09-23
12:52:30

2015-10-12
13:55:57

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4767 2015-09-26
10:46:00

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-03
23:59:00

2015-10-12
13:55:57

2015-10-12
13:55:57

Digital Fundamentals Floyd,
Thomas L.

621.374/FLO MPCE4562 2015-09-23
12:38:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-09-30
23:59:00

2015-10-12
13:55:57

2015-10-17
11:02:09

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.381/JAI MPCE4334 2015-10-12
13:57:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-19
23:59:00

2015-10-17
11:02:09

2015-12-03
10:24:14

Applied Mathematics-III
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2880 2015-10-17
08:48:54

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-12-03
10:24:14

2015-12-03
10:24:29

A Course in Electrical
and Electronic
Measurements and
Instrumentation

Sawhney, A.
K.

621.317/SAW MPCE2346 2015-10-17
08:45:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-24
23:59:00

2015-12-03
10:24:29

2015-12-16
10:54:07

Electronic devices and
circuit theory

Boylestad,
Robert L.

621.381/BOY/NAS MPCE4530 2015-12-05
06:10:17

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-12
23:59:00

2015-12-16
10:54:07

2015-12-16
10:54:21

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE4767 2015-10-12
13:55:59

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-19
23:59:00

2015-12-16
10:54:21

2016-01-11
10:08:22

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3949 2015-12-05
06:10:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-12
23:59:00

2016-01-11
10:08:22

2016-02-17
05:34:35

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5604 2016-02-17
05:34:27

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-09
23:59:00

2016-02-17
05:34:35

2016-03-10
09:46:46

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE4713 2016-03-10
06:27:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-17
23:59:00

2016-03-10
09:46:46
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2016-03-10
09:47:00

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE6326 2016-03-10
06:27:35

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-17
23:59:00

2016-03-10
09:47:00

2016-07-18
05:17:13

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE6320 2016-03-02
05:43:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-09
23:59:00

2016-07-18
05:17:13

2016-07-18
05:17:53

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5604 2016-02-17
05:34:43

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-02-24
23:59:00

2016-07-18
05:17:53

2016-08-05
13:13:19

Kennedy's Electronic
Communication
Systems

Kennedy,
George

621.391/KEN/DAV MPCE5604 2016-07-18
18:49:01

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-25
23:59:00

2016-08-05
13:13:19

2017-04-18
07:18:14

Applied Mathematics-IV
(Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Kumbhojkar
G. V.

510/KUM MPCE2911 2016-03-10
09:49:07

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-17
23:59:00

2017-04-18
07:18:14

2017-08-18
15:51:39

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad
Ramakant A.

621.381735/GAY MPCE3949 2017-08-18
15:51:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-25
23:59:00

2017-08-18
15:51:39

2017-08-24
09:20:04

Op-Amps and Linear
Integrated Circuits

Gayakwad,
Ramakant A.

621.37513/GAY MPCE2314 2017-08-18
15:52:23

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-08-25
23:59:00

2017-08-24
09:20:04

2017-11-11
11:59:04

Design with operational
amplifiers and analog
integrated circuits

Franco,
Sergio

621.3815/FRA MPCE5445 2017-09-15
09:21:53

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-22
23:59:00

2017-11-11
11:59:04

2017-12-14
14:29:12

Process Control
Instrumentation
Technology

Johnson,
Curtis D.

660.283/JOH MPCE5646 2017-11-10
17:19:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-17
23:59:00

2017-12-14
14:29:12

2017-12-18
15:03:15

Electrical Networks Ravish R.
Singh

621.3192/SIN MPCE3538 2017-12-14
14:33:09

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-21
23:59:00

2017-12-18
15:03:15

2018-03-01
16:24:16

Power Electronics and
Its Applications

Jain, Alok 621.317/JAI MPCE6691 2018-03-01
10:11:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-01
16:24:16

2018-05-05
10:59:33

Signals and Systems Babu, P.
Ramesh

621.3822/BAB MPCE5337 2018-03-09
15:23:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-03-16
23:59:00

2018-05-05
10:59:33

2018-05-05
11:03:13

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1917 2016-07-18
18:58:57

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-25
23:59:00

2018-05-05
11:03:13

2018-07-18
02:23:04

Basic electrical and
electronics engineering

Singh, Ravish
R.

621.3/SIN MPCE1917 2018-05-05
11:03:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-15
23:59:00

2018-07-18
02:23:04

2018-08-05
00:40:00

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE5177 2018-07-31
20:09:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-21
23:59:00

2018-08-05
00:40:00

2018-09-10
16:15:24

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE4483 2018-09-07
13:29:02

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-10
16:15:24

2018-11-27
11:55:20

Power Electronics Singh, M. D. 621.38/SIN/KHA MPCE2148 2018-11-23
09:51:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-30
23:59:00

2018-11-27
11:55:20
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2018-12-03
15:43:04

Control Systems
Engineering

Nagrath, I. J. 629.381/NAG/GOP MPCE5178 2018-10-10
16:58:18

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-17
23:59:00

2018-12-03
15:43:04
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